
 

47724 Tender Register Page 1  

Tender Register  

Tender No: 47724 
Tender Title: Supply and Installation of Turfing Works  

Tender Description: 

The City of Stirling (Principal), invites tenders from Professional contractors 
for the supply and installation of turfing works within the City of Stirling. 
 
The works entail the supply, delivery and installation of turf rolls (standard 
rolls and large rolls) and the planting of stolonised turf of various species at 
various locations within the City of Stirling. Furthermore, site preparation 
allowing a high-quality installation including soil replacement and soil 
amendments are included. The works shall include all labour, materials, 
tools, equipment and any other associated items needed to meet the 
requirements of the Contract. 

Advertisement 
Details: 

24 February 2024  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 20 March 2024 13:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 20 March 2024 15:00 

 
Tenderers 

1 Jerra Nominees Pty Ltd & NB Norrish Pty Ltd T/As State Wide Turf Services  
2 The Trustee for Hackshaw Family Trust & The Trustee for HJS Trust T/As Allwest Turfing   
3 The Trustee for the JPD Trust T/As West Coast Turf 

 
  



 

47724 Tender Register Page 2  

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

28 May 2024 

Council Resolution: 

0524/033 
 

 
Successful Tenderer(s): The Trustee for Hackshaw Family Trust & The Trustee for HJS 

Trust T/As Allwest Turfing 

The Trustee for the JPD Trust T/As West Coast Turf 

Estimated Annual Contract Value: $120,000 Ex GST PA 
 
 


